





Touc hbdbrds}

205 Westwood Ave, Long
Phone: 866-94 BOARDS (zsz? ] (732}222
Fax: (732)-222-7088 | E-mail: sale: l@lw:bonrd

“ =3 d)
@«w/} t 1

( O = &
O .

A HOMI-2 HDMI/MHL

128 N AR T

\d L‘I \J odl o4 o§



Interworld
Touchboards_stamp

http://www.touchboards.com/

Projection dimensions

i The screen aspect ratio is 16:10 and the projected picture is 16:10

<F>: Screen <G>: Center of lens
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Screen dimensions Projection distance <D> [cm] Lowest/
Highest lens
position <E>

[cm]

(1524)

(1778)

(2032)

(2286)

(2540)

(2794)

(3048)

(3302)

(3556)

(3810)

(4064)

(4318)

(4572)

(4826)

(5080)

-
‘ The above numbers are approximate and may be slightly different from the actual measurements. Only the recommended
ii IO screen sizes are listed. If your screen size is not in the table above, please contact your dealer for assistance.




Projection dimensions

i The screen aspect ratio is 4:3 and the projected picture is 4:3

<F>: Screen <G>: Center of lens
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$X930

Screen dimensions Projection distance <D> [cm] Lowest/
Highest lens
position <E>

[em]

(1524)

(1778)

(2032)

(2286)

(2540)

(2794)

(3048)

(3302)

(3556)

(3810)

(4064)

(4318)

(4572)

(4826)

(5080)

(6350)

(7620)

=
‘ The above numbers are approximate and may be slightly different from the actual measurements. Only the recommended
%f screen sizes are listed. If your screen size is not in the table above, please contact your dealer for assistance.













Ceiling mount screws: M4
(Max. L =25 mm;
Min. L =20 mm)

Unit: mm
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Specifications

(3 Al specifications are subject to change without notice.

m Optical
Projection system Single-chip DLP™ system
Native resolution SX930: 0.7" DLP (1024 x 768);
SU931: 0.67" DLP (1920 x 1200)
Lens S$X930: F = 2.1 to 2.63,f=21.7 to 34.64 mm

SU93I1: F=2.45 to 3.07,f= 15.78 to 25.12 mm
Projection screen size S$X930: 60" to 300" ; SU931: 60" to 240"

Lamp 465 W
m Electrical
Compatibility PC: 640 x 480 to 1600 x 1200

Video: NTSC, PAL, SECAM, YPbPr (480i/480p/576i/576p/
720p/1080i/1080p), HDTV (720p/1080i/1080p)

Color Space Typ. = 60% NTSC
m Terminals
Input Analog RGB: D-Sub 15-pin (female) x |

HDMI (V. 1.4a) x 2
MHL (V 2.1) x | (shared with HDMI input)
S-Video: Mini DIN 4pin x |

Component Video (Y/CB/CR, Y/PB/PR) x |
(shared with RGB input)

Composite Video x |

RCA Audio x | ; PC Audio x |
Microphone x |

RJ45 LAN x | (Control only)

Output Analog RGB: D-Sub 15-pin (female) x |
Audio out x |
Type-A USB x |
Speaker: 10W x 2

Control Serial Connector: RS232 9 pin (male)

Mini B type USB x |

IR receiver x 2

LAN x | (R}45)

12V DC Trigger x | (Max. 0.5 A)
m General characteristics

Projector weight < 8.5 kg (18.74 Ibs)

Power VAC 100-240V, 7.1 A, 50-60Hz

Power consumption Max. 694 W; Standby < 0.5 W; Network Standby <3 W
Operating temperature 0 °C to 40 °C (without condensation)

Operating humidity 10% - 90% (without condensation)

o .
4~ 30
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E ‘.‘ Caractéristiques

(3 Toutes les caractéristiques peuvent étre modifiées sans notification préalable.

m Caractéristiques optiques

Systéme de projection Systéme a une puce DLP™
Puce DMD S$X930 : DLP 0,7" (1024 x 768) ;
SU931 : DLP 0,67" (1920 x 1200)
Objectif SX930:F=2,12a2,63,f=21,7a34,64mm;

SU931:F=2,45a3,07,f=1578a25,12 mm
Taille de ’écran de projection SX930:60" 4 300" (152cm 4762 cm);
SU931:60" a 240" (152cm a 610 cm)

Lampe 465 W
m Caractéristiques électriques
Compatibilité PC : 640 x 480 2 1600 x 1200

Vidéo : NTSC, PAL, SECAM, YPbPr (480i/480p/576i/
576p/720p/1080i/1080p), HDTV (720p/1080i/1080p)

Espace couleur Typ. = 60% NTSC
m Prises
Entrée RVB analogique : D-Sub 15 broches (femelle) x |

HDMI (V. 1,4a) x 2
MHL (V. 2,1) x | (partagé avec ’entrée HDMI)
S-Video : mini DIN a 4 broches x |

Vidéo composantes (Y/CB/CR, Y/PB/PR) x |
(partagé avec entrée RVB)

Vidéo composite X |
Entrée audio RCA x | ; Entrée audio PC x |
Microphone x |

Réseau RJ45 x | (Controle seulement)

Sortie RVB analogique : D-Sub 15 broches (femelle) x |
Prise sortie audio x |
USB type Ax |
Haut-parleur: 10 W x 2

Commande Connecteur série : RS232 a 9 broches (male)

USB type mini B x |

Récepteur IR x 2

Réseau x | (R)45)

Déclencheur 12 V CC x | (max. 0,5 A)
m Caractéristiques générales

Poids du projecteur < 8,5 kg (18,74 Ib)

Alim. 1002240V AC, 7,1 A, 50/60 Hz
Consommation Max. 694 W ; veille < 0,5 W ; veille réseau <3 W
Température de 0°C a 40°C (sans condensation)

fonctionnement
Humidité en fonctionnement 10% a 90% (sans condensation)

4~ 30
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Technische Daten " E

@ Alle Daten kénnen ohne Bekanntmachung gedndert werden.

m Optische Daten

Projektionssystem Einzel-Chip DLP™-System
DMD-Chip $X930: 0,7" DLP (1024 x 768);

SU931: 0,67" DLP (1920 x 1200)
Objektivlinse S$X930: F = 2,1 bis 2,63; f = 21,7 bis 34,64 mm;

SU931: F = 2,45 bis 3,07; f = 15,78 bis 25,12 mm
GroBe des Projektionsbilds  $X930: 60" bis 300" ; SU931: 60" bis 240"

Lampe 465 W
m Elektrische Daten
Kompatibilitit PC: 640 x 480 bis 1600 x 1200

Video: NTSC, PAL, SECAM, YPbPr (480i/480p/576i/
576p/720p/1080i/1080p), HDTV (720p/1080i/1080p)

Farbraum Typ. = 60% NTSC
m Anschliisse
Eingang Analog RGB: Eine |5-polige D-Sub-Buchse x |

HDMI (V. |,4a) x 2
MHL (V. 2,1) x | (geteilt mit HDMI Eingang)
S-Video: Mini DIN 4-polige x |

Component-Video (Y/CB/CR, Y/PB/PR) x |
(gemeinsam benutzt mit RGB-Eingang)

Composite-Video x |
Cinch Audioeingang x |
PC Audioeingang x |
Mikrofon x |
RJ45 LAN x | (nur Steuerung)
Ausgang Analog RGB: D-Sub 15-Pin (weiblich) x |
Audioausgang x |
USB (Typ-A) x |
Lautsprecher: 10W x 2
Steuerung Serieller Anschluss: 9-poliger R$232 (Stecker)
USB (Mini B Typ) x |
IR-Empfanger x 2
LAN x | (RJ45)
12V DC Ausléser x | (Max. 0,5 A)
m Allgemeine Eigenschaften

Gewicht des Projektors < 8,5 kg (18,74 Ibs)

Stromversorgung VAC 100-240V, 7,1 A, 50-60Hz

Stromverbrauch Max. 694 W; Standby < 0,5 W; Netzwerk Standby < 3 W
Betriebstemperatur 0°C bis 40°C (nicht kondensierend)
Betriebsluftfeuchtigkeit 10% bis -90% (nicht kondensierend)

e .
- 4~ 30
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Specifiche tecniche

(T Tuttele specifiche sono soggette a modifiche senza preavviso.

m Parte ottica

Sistema di proiezione Sistema DLP™ a chip singolo
Chip DMD S$X930: DLP da 0,7" (1024 x 768);
SU931: DLP da 0,67" (1920 x 1200)
Obiettivo S$X930: F =da 2,1 a 2,63, f=da2l,7a 34,64 mm

SU93I1: F =da 2,45 a 3,07, f=da 15,78 a 25,12 mm
Dimensioni schermo di S$X930: Da 60" a 300" ; SU931: Da 60" a 240"

proiezione
Lampada 465 W
m Parte elettrica
Compatibilita PC: 640 x 480 a 1600 x 1200
Video: NTSC, PAL, SECAM, YPbPr (480i/480p/576i/576p/
720p/1080i/1080p), HDTV (720p/1080i/1080p)
Spazio di colore Typ. = 60% NTSC
m Terminali
Input RGB analogico: D-Sub da 15-pin (femmina) x |
HDMI (V. 1,4a) x 2
MHL (V. 2,1) x | (condiviso con 'ingresso HDMI)
S-Video: Mini DIN 4pin x |
Component Video (Y/CB/CR, Y/PB/PR) x |
(in condivisione con input RGB)
Composite Video x |
Ingresso audio RCA x | ; Ingresso audio PC x |
Microfono x |
RJ45 LAN x | (Solo controllo)
Uscita RGB analogico: D-Sub da 15-pin (femmina) x |

Audio out x |
USB (tipo A) x |
Altoparlante 10W x 2
Controllo Connettore seriale: R$232 a 9 pin (maschio)

USB (Mini tipo B) x |

Ricevitore infrarossi x 2

LAN x | (RJ45)

Interruttore 12 V CC x | (massimo 0,5 A)
m Caratteristiche generali

Peso del proiettore < 8,5 kg (18,74 Ibs)

Power VAC 100-240V, 7,1 A, 50-60Hz

Consumo energetico Max. 694 W; Standby < 0,5 W; Standby rete <3 W
Temperatura operativa da 0°C a 40°C (senza condensa)

Umidita operativa da 10% a 90% (senza condensa)

4~ 30
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Especificaciones " E

@ Todas las especificaciones estan sujetas a cambio sin previo aviso.

m Optico

Sistema de proyeccion Sistema DLP™ de un solo chip

Chip DMD $X930: DLP 0,7 pulg. (1024 x 768);
SU931: DLP 0,67 pulg. (1920 x 1200)

Lente S$X930: F =2,1 a2,63; f=21,7 a 34,64 mm;
SU931: F = 2,45 a 3,07; f= 15,78 a 25,12 mm

Tamaiio de la pantalla de $X930: 60 pulg. a 300 pulg.;

proyeccién SU931: 60 pulg. a 240 pulg.

Lampara 465 W

m Especificaciones eléctricas

Compatibilidad PC: 640 x 480 a 1600 x 1200
Video: NTSC, PAL, SECAM, YPbPr (480i/480p/
576i/576p/720p/1080i/1080p), HDTYV (720p/1080i/
1080p)

Espacio de color Tip. = 60% NTSC

m Terminales

Entrada RGB analégico: D-Sub de 15 patillas (hembra) x |

HDMI (V. 1,4a) x 2
MHL (V. 2,1) x | (compartido con entrada HDMI)
S-Video: Mini DIN de 4 patillas x |

Componente de video (Y/CB/CR, Y/PB/PR) X |
(compartido con entrada RGB)

Video compuesto X |

Entrada de audio RCA x |;
Entrada de audio de PC x |; Micréfono x |

RJ45 LAN x | (Solo mando)
Salida RGB analégico: D-Sub de 15 patillas (hembra) x |

Salida de audio x |
USB (Tipo-A) x |
Altavoz: 10W x 2
Control Conector en serie: RS232 de 9 patillas (macho)
USB (Tipo mini B) x |
Receptor IR x 2
LAN x | (R}45)
Disparador de 12 V CC x | (max. 0,5 A)
m Caracteristicas generales

Peso del proyector < 8,5 kg (18,74 Ibs)

Alimentacion 100-240 V de CA; 7,1 A, 50-60 Hz

Consumo de energia Max. 694 W; en espera < 0,5 W; Espera red <3 W
Temperatura de funcionamiento 0°C a 40°C (sin condensaci6n)

Humedad de funcionamiento 10% - 90% (sin condensacion)

@ .
- 4~ 30
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g EspecificacOes

(@ Todas as especificagdes estdo sujeitas a alteracdo sem aviso prévio.

m Opticas
Sistema de projeccao
Chip DMD

Lente

Tamanho de ecri de projeccdo
Lampada

m Eléctricas
Compatibilidade

Espaco de Cor
m Terminais
Entrada

Saida

Controlo

m Caracteristicas gerais
Peso do projector

Energia

Consumo de energia

Temperatura de funcionamento
Humidade de funcionamento

Sistema Single-chip DLP™

$X930: 0,7" DLP (1024 x 768);

SU931: 0,67" DLP (1920 x 1200)

$X930: F= 2,1 22,63, f=21,7 a 34,64 mm;
SU931: F=2,4523,07,f= 1578 a 25,12 mm
$X930: 60" a 300" ; SU931: 60" a 240"

465 W

Computador: 640 x 480 a 1600 x 1200

Video: NTSC, PAL, SECAM, YPbPr (480i/480p/576i/
576p/720p/1080i/1080p), HDTV (720p/1080i/1080p)
Tip. = 60% NTSC

RGB Analégico: D-sub 15 pinos (fémea) x |
HDMI (V. I,4a) x 2

MHL (V. 2,1) x | (partilhado com entrada HDMI)
S-Video: Mini DIN 4 pinos x |

Video Componente (Y/CB/CR, Y/PB/PR) x |
(partilhado com entrada RGB)

Video Composto x |

Entrada audio RCA x |; Entrada audio PC x |
Microfone x |

RJ45 LAN x | (Controlo apenas)

RGB Analégico: D-sub |5 pinos (fémea) x |
Saida Audio x |

USB (Tipo A) x |

Altifalante: 10 W x 2

Conector de Série: RS$232 9 pinos (macho)
USB (Tipo Mini B) x |

Receptor IR x 2

LAN x | (R)45)

Interruptor 12 V DC x | (Max. 0,5 A)

< 8,5 kg (18,74 Ibs)

VAC 100-240V, 7,1 A, 50-60Hz
Max. 694 W; Em espera < 0,5 W;
Suspensido em rede <3 W

0°C a 40°C (sem condensac&o)

10% - 90% (sem condensacéo)

ﬁ%
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Specifikationer " 2

@ Alla specifikationer kan dndras utan féregaende meddelande.

m Optik
Projektorsystem
DMD-krets

Lins

Skdarmstorlek
Lampa

m El
Kompabilitet

Fargomrade
m Kontakter
Ingangar

Uttag

Kontroll

DLP™-system med enkel krets

$X930: 0,7" DLP (1024 x 468);

SU931: 0,67" DLP (1920 x 1200)

$X930: F=2,1 till 2,63, f= 21,7 till 34,64 mm;
SU931: F=2,45 till 3,07, f= 15,78 till 25,12 mm
$X930: 60" till 300" ; SU931: 60" till 240"
465 W

PC: 640 x 480 till 1600 x 1200

Video: NTSC, PAL, SECAM, YPbPr (480i/480p/576i/576p/
720p/1080i/1080p), HDTV (720p/1080i/1080p)
Typ. = 60% NTSC

Analog RGB: D-Sub (hona) med 15 stift x |

HDMI (V. 1,4a) x 2

MHL (V. 2,1) x | (delar ingang med HDMI)

S-Video: Mini DIN 4-stift x |

Komponentvideo (Y/CB/CR, Y/PB/PR) x | (delad med RGB)
Kompositvideo x |

RCA-ljudingang x |

PC-ljudingang x |

Mikrofon x |

RJ45 LAN x | (Endast kontroll)
Analog RGB: D-Sub (hona) med 15 stift x |

Ljudutgang x |

USB (Typ A) x |

Hogtalare: 10W x 2

Serieanslutning: RS$232 9-stifts (hane)
USB (Typ Mini B) x |

IR-mottagare X 2

LAN x | (R}45)

12 V DC-utlésare x | (Max. 0,5 A)

m Allmanna egenskaper

Projektorns vikt
Av/pa

Stromforbrukning
Driftstemperatur

Driftsfuktighet

%

< 8,5 kg (18,74 Ibs)

VAC 100-240V, 7,1 A, 50-60Hz

Max. 694 W; Viloldge < 0,5 W; Nitverksviloldge <3 W
0°C till 40°C (icke-kondenserande)

10 - 90 % (icke-kondenserande)

o
4~ 30
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= o
Z “yTexHnuyeckne xapaKTepucTUKH

(3 Bce xapakTepuCTMKM MOTYT 6bITh U3MEHEHbI 663 NpeABapUTENLHOIO YBeAOMIIEHMSI.

m OnTuyeckue xapakTepUCTUKN

Cucrtema NnpoeKTupoBaHusA Cuctema Single-chip DLP™
DMD uun S§$X930: 0.7" DLP (1024 x 768);

SU931: 0.67" DLP (1920 x 1200)
O6bekTnB SX930: F =2.1-2.63, f =21.7 - 34.64 mm;

SU931: F =2.45-3.07,f = 15.78 - 25.12 mm
Pa3mep akpaHa npoeuunpoBaHusa SX930: 60" - 300" ; SU931: 60" - 240"

Namna 465 BT
| 3neKpr-|eCKMe XapaKTepucTtukum
CoBMecTUMOCTb MK: 640 x 480 - 1600 x 1200

Buaeo: NTSC, PAL, SECAM, YPbPr (480i/480p/576i/
576p/720p/1080i/1080p), HDTV (720p/1080i/1080p)

LiBeToBOE NpocTpaHCTBO Tun. =60% NTSC
m TepMuHansbl
Bxon Ananorosbin RGB 15-koHTakTHbIN D-sub (rHe3go) x 1

HDMI (V. 1.4a) x 2
MHL (V. 2.1) x 1 (coBmecTHO co Bxogom HDMI)
S-Video: 4-koHTakTHbIN pa3bem Mini DIN x 1

KomnoHeHTHOe Buaeo (Y/CB/CR, Y/PB/PR) x 1
(Bmecte ¢ RGB Bxogom)

KomnosutHoe BuageocurHan x 1
AyauoBxoa RCA x 1
AyanuvoBxon NK x 1
MwukpodcoH x 1
RJ45 LAN x 1 (Tonbko ynpaBneHue)
Bbixoa Ananorosbi RGB 15-koHTakTHBIN D-sub (rHe3go) x 1
AyauoBbixoa x 1
USB (tun A) x 1
OuHamuk: 10 Bt x 2
YnpaBneHue MocnepoBartenbHbIN pa3bem: RS232 9 KOHTaKTHLIN
(WTbIPLKOBbIN)
USB (Tun Mini B) x 1
UK-npuemHuK x 2
LAN x 1 (RJ45)
Mepekntoyarenb 12 B x 1 (makc. 0,5 A)

m OGLiKne xapakTepuCcTUKU

Bec npoektopa < 8,5 kr (18,74 cpyHTa)

MutaHue B nepem. Toka 100-240B, 7,1 A, 50-60Iy

OHepronoTpebneHune Makc. 694 BT1; Pexxum oxumnpanus < 0,5 BT;
pexum oxuaaHus cetu < 3 Br

Pabouas Temnepatypa 0 °C ~ 40 °C (6e3 koHAeHcauum)

Paboyas BnaxHoCTb 10% ~ 90% (6e3 koHAEHCcauuK)

ﬁ%
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Specificaties " E

S Alle specificaties kunnen zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving worden gewijzigd.

m Optisch
Projectiesysteem Single-chip DLP ™-systeem
DMD chip S$X930: 0,7" DLP (1024 x 768);
SU931: 0,67" DLP (1920 x 1200)
Lens §$X930: F = 2,1 tot 2,63, f= 21,7 tot 34,64 mm;

SU931: F = 2,45 tot 3,07, f = 15,78 tot 25,12 mm
Geprojecteerde schermgrootte SX930: 60" tot 300" ; SU931: 60" tot 240"

Lamp 465 W
m Electrisch
Compatibiliteit PC: 640 x 480 tot 1600 x 1200

Video: NTSC, PAL, SECAM, YPbPr (480i/480p/576i/
576p/720p/1080i/1080p), HDTV (720p/1080i/1080p)

Kleurruimte Typ. = 60% NTSC
m Aansluitingen
Ingangen Analoog RGB: D-sub 15-pin (contrastekker) x |

HDMI (V. |,4a) x 2
MHL (V. 2,1) x | (gedeeld met HDMI-ingang)
S-Video: Mini DIN 4-pin x |

Component video (Y/CB/CR, Y/PB/PR) x |
(gedeeld met RGB-ingang)

Composite video x |
RCA Audio-in x I; PC Audio-in x |
Microfoon x |

RJ45 LAN x | (alleen besturing)
Uitgang Analoog RGB: D-sub 15-pin (contrastekker) x |

Audio uit x |

Usb (Type-A) x |

Luidspreker: 10W x 2
Bediening Seriéle aansluiting: RS232 9-pin (male)

Usb (mini B-type) x |

IR-ontvanger x 2

LAN x | (RJ45)

12 V gelijkspanningtrigger x | (max. 0,5 A)
m Algemene kenmerken

Projectorgewicht < 8,5 kg (18,74 Ibs)

Energie VAC 100-240V, 7,1 A, 50-60Hz

Stroomverbruik Max. 694 W; stand-by < 0,5 W; netwerkstand-by < 3 W
Bedrijfstemperatuur 0°C tot 40°C (zonder condens)
Omgevingsvochtigheid 10% - 90% (zonder condens)

o .
- 4~ 30
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£Y Dane techniczne

(O3 Wszystkie specyfikacje moga ulec zmianie bez powiadomienia.

m Parametry optyczne

System projekcji System pojedynczego chipa DLP™
Chip DMD $X930: 0,7" DLP (1024 x 768);
SU931: 0,67" DLP (1920 x 1200)
Obiektyw S$X930: F = 2,1 do 2,63, f = 21,7 do 34,64 mm;

SU931: F = 2,45 do 3,07, f= 15,78 do 25,12 mm
Rozmiar ekranu projekcyjnego SX930: 60" do 300" ; SU931: 60" do 240"

Lampa 465 W
m Parametry elektryczne
Kompatybilnosé PC: Od 640 x 480 do 1600 x 1200

Wideo: NTSC, PAL, SECAM, YPbPr (480i/480p/576i/
576p/720p/1080i/1080p), HDTV (720p/1080i/1080p)

Przestrzen koloréow Typ. = 60% NTSC
m Ztacza
Wejscie Analogowe RGB: D-Sub 15-szpilkowe (zenskie) x 1

HDMI (V. 1,4a) x 2
MHL (wer. 2,1) x 1 (wspolnie z wejsciem HDMI)
S-Video: 4-stykowe zlgcze Mini DIN x 1

Wideo komponentowe (Y/CB/CR, Y/PB/PR) x 1
(dzielone z wejsciem RGB)

Wideo kompozytowe x 1
Wejscie audio RCA x 1
Wejscie audio PC x 1
Mikrofon x 1
RJ45 LAN x 1 (tylko sterowanie)
Wyijscie Analogowe RGB: D-Sub 15-szpilkowe (zenskie) x 1
Wyjscie audio x 1
USB (typu A) x 1
Gtlosnik: 10 W x 2
Sterowanie Port szeregowy: RS232 9-szpilkowe (meskie)
USB (typu mini B) x 1
Odbiornik podczerwieni x 2
LAN x 1 (RJ45)
Przetacznik 12V DC x 1 (maks. 0,5 A)

m Ogodlna charakterystyka

Waga projektora < 8.5 kg (18,74 funta)

Zasilanie Prad zmienny 100-240V, 7,1 A, 50-60Hz

Zuzycie energii Maks. 694 W; Tryb gotowosci < 0,5 W;
Tryb gotowosci sieciowej < 3 W

Temperatura pracy 0°C - 40°C (bez kondensacji)

Wilgotnos¢ pracy 10% ~ 90% (bez kondensacji)

4~ 30
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Spesifikasyonlar V3

T Tim spesifikasyonlar, haber verilmeden degistirilebilir.

m Optik
Yansitma sistemi
DMD cipi

Lens

Yansitma ekraninin boyutu

Lamba
m Elektriksel
Uyumluluk

Renk Boslugu
m Terminaller
Girig

Cikis

Kumanda

m Genel ozellikler
Projektor agirhigi

Gig

Giig tiiketimi

isletim sicakhg
Calisma nemi

%

Tek ¢ipli DLP™ sistemi

S$X930: 0,7" DLP (1024 x 768);

SU931: 0,67" DLP (1920 x 1200)

S$X930: F = 2,1 ila 2,63, f = 21,7 ila 34,64 mm;
SU931: F =245 la 3,07, f= 15,78 ila 25,12 mm
S$X930: 60" - 300" ; SU931: 60" - 240"

465 W

PC: 640 x 480 - 1600 x 1200

Video: NTSC, PAL, SECAM, YPbPr (480i/480p/576i/
576p/720p/1080i/1080p), HDTV (720p/1080i/1080p)
Tip = %60 NTSC

Analog RGB: D-Sub 15-pin (disi) x 1
HDMI (V. 1,4a) x 2

MHL (V. 2,1) x 1 (HDMI girisi ile paylagim)
S-Video: Mini DIN 4pin x 1

Komponent Video (Y/CB/CR, Y/PB/PR) x 1
(RGB girigiyle paylagiimis)

Kompozit Video x 1

RCA Ses girisi x 1

PC Ses girigi x 1

Mikrofon x 1

RJ45 LAN x 1 (Sadece kontrol)

Analog RGB: D-Sub 15-pin (disi) x 1

Ses cikisi x 1

USB (Tip-A) x 1

Hoparlor: 10 W x 2

Seri Konnektor: RS232 9 pim (erkek)
USB (Mini B tip) x 1

IR alicisi x 2

LAN x 1 (RJ45)

12VDC Tetik x 1 (Maks. 0,5 A)

< 8,5 kg (18,74 Ib)

VAC 100-240V, 7,1 A, 50-60Hz

Maks. 694 W; Bekleme < 0,5 W; Ag Bekleme <3 W
0 °C ila 40 °C (yogusmasiz)

%10 - %90 (yogusmasiz)

o .

- | ®
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R
o

Technické udaje

(3 Veskeré technické udaje se mohou zménit bez predchoziho upozornéni.

m Optické parametry

Projekéni systém
Cip DMD

Objektiv

Velikost projekéniho platna

Lampa

m Elektrické parametry

Kompatibilita

Barevny prostor
m Konektory
Vstup

Vystup

=S

Ovladan

o

m Obecné udaje
Hmotnost projektoru
Napajeni

Prikon

Provozni teplota
Provozni vihkost

Jednocipovy systém DLP™

S$X930: 0,7" DLP (1 024 x 768);

SU931: 0,67" DLP (1 920 x 1 200)

S$X930: F =2,1-2,63, f=21,7 - 34,64 mm;
SU931: F =2,45-3,07,f=15,78 - 25,12 mm
S$X930: 60“ az 300 ; SU931: 60 az 240“
465 W

PC: 640 x 480 az 1 600 x 1 200

Video: NTSC, PAL, SECAM, YPbPr (480i/480p/576i/
576p/720p/1 080i/1 080p), HDTV (720p/1 080i/1 080p)
Typicky = 60 % NTSC

Analogovy RGB: D-Sub 15p6lovy (zasuvkovy typ) x 1
HDMI (v. 1,4a) x 2

MHL (V. 2,1) x 1 (sdileno se vstupem HDMI)
S-Video: Mini DIN 4 piny x 1

Komponentni video (Y/CB/CR, Y/PB/PR) x 1
(sdileny s RGB vstupem)

Kompozitni video x 1

RCA audio vstup x 1

PC audio vstup x 1

Mikrofon x 1

RJ45 LAN x 1 (pouze ovladani)

Analogovy RGB: D-Sub 15pélovy (zasuvkovy typ) x 1
Audio vystup x 1

USB (Typ A) x 1

Reproduktor: 10 W x 2

Sériovy konektor: RS232 9poélovy (zastrckovy typ)
USB (Typ mini B) x 1

Infracervené €idlo x 2

LAN x 1 (RJ45)

Spinaci napéti 12 V DC (stejnosm.) x 1 (max. 0,5 A)

<8,5kg

100 - 240 V AC (stridavych), 7,1 A, 50 - 60 Hz
Max. 694 W; pohotovostni rezim < 0,5 W;
si”ovy pohotovostni rezim <3 W

0 °C - 40 °C (bez kondenzace)

10 % - 90 % (bez kondenzace)

ﬁ%
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m szuuaalsa

STUUNITRILNIN gzl Single-chip DLP™
@1l DMD S$X930: 0.7" DLP (1024 X 768); SU931: 0.67" DLP (1920 X 1200)
VAUA SX930: F = 2.1 §19 2.63, f = 21.7 019 34.64 ux.;

SU931: F = 2.45 19 3.07, f = 15.78 fi4 25.12 NN,
AUIARADIUNITRILNTN  SX930: 60" fig 300" ; SUI3T: 60" g 240"

waanlu 465 W
m szuuln
Lalaieuim PC: 640 X 480 T4 1600 X 1200

A@la: NTSC, PAL, SECAM, YPbPr (480i/480p/576i/576p/720p/1080i/1080p),
HDTV (720p/1080i/1080p)

e Typ. = 60% NTSC
H 1292
ST RGB awn@an: D-Sub 15-pin (Uansaiiie) X 1

HDMI (V. 1.4a) X 2; MHL (V. 2.1) X 1 (’Loféquﬁuﬁuauvm HDMI input)
S-Video: Mini DIN 4 11 X 1

Component Video (Y/Ce/Cr, Y/Pe/Pr) X 1 (lgsasiiufiudauan RGB)
Composite Video X 1

BunaszuLdes RCA X 1; Bunsszuudas PC X 1; Talasiviu x 1

RJ45 LAN X 1 (muquwhﬁv'u)

Lfmry{w‘w RGB awn&an: D-Sub 15-pin (Uansaiiie) X 1
Audio out X 1
USB (Type-A) X 1
anlwe: 10W X 2

N1TAILAN Serial Connector : RS232 9 pin (ﬂ'ﬂ%ﬁ‘fﬂlé)
USB (Mini B type) X 1

A5UR 1uduNIILTn X 2

LAN X 1 (RJ45)
v3ninas 12 V DC X 1 (g9gm 0.5 A)

B AnuANEUslanIza bl

hwinldsiapnas <85 Alansu (18.74 taum)

NRINY VAC 100-240V, 7.1 A, 50-60Hz

MIAUILADINAINY  §9§R 694 W; SUAUALNE < 0.5 W; AUAUALAELATEINE < 3 W
AUUDNNMTNNU 0°C f 40°C (lunausadiuneain)

AMNTUTUENY 10% - 90% (Linausaiunanin)

o .
°
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O FERBIERE » ETRTEN

m 2
B ARG
DMD &k
tREE

SR BERT
pral
n E
HEH

BEZEE
m ImF
A

i

|

m AR
RENES
B

REE

BRIERE
BRERE

BERR DLP™ A4

$X930: 0.7" DLP ( 1024 x 768 ) ; SU931: 0.67" DLP ( 1920 x 1200 )
SX930: F=2.1 £ 2.63 - f=21.7 & 34.64 A& ;

SU93I1: F=2.45 & 3.07 - f=15.78 E 25.12 A%

$X930: 60" = 300" ; SU93I: 60" =E 240"

465 W

E & : 640 x 480 = 1600 x 1200

& : NTSC - PAL - SECAM - YPbPr ( 480i/480p/576i/576p/720p/
1080i/1080p ) * HDTV ( 720p/1080i/1080p )
$87 = 60% NTSC

¥8tk RGB : D-Sub 15 & ( 8#) x|

HDMI (V. l.4a) x2

MHL (V.2.1) x1 (2 HDMIEiA Hf )
S-Video: Mini DIN 4 £t x |

&= (Y/CB/ICR - Y/PB/PR) x | (£l RGB A #H)
BEEA x|

RCA Zill#A x I; PC HFllBA x 1; F=/E x |
RJ45 LAN x | ( {ZBR#ZH )

¥8tb RGB : D-Sub 15 & ( 8% ) x |

S x 1

Type A $EE! USB x |

B : 10W x 2

FR5IEE0E - RS232 9 £HH ( A4%EE )

Mini B 82! USB x |

AT OMRIEULER x 2

LAN x | (RJ45)

12VDC g3z x| (RAX05A)

<85 A (18.74 )

VAC 100-240V - 7.1 A ~ 50-60Hz
BAK694E ;Fi<05E ; HARFE<3 R
0°C - 40°C ( %2 5HiRAE )

10% - 90% ( % 5EHRAE )

ﬁ%

ﬁ

%‘K@ﬁ%
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(T mEMRNEER, BFBTEA.

m F
IBRRR
DMD i&H
sk
_RERT
xT

n B
HwEM

arEE
m i7F
A

ik

=i

n —EHS
BiNES
HiE

I

T{ERE
RMERE

[ ) —_
45 v 3 f
BB DLPTM &5

S$X930: 0.7" DLP (1024 x 768) ; SU931: 0.67" DLP ( 1920 x 1200)

S$X930: F=2.1 E2.63, f=21.7 E34.64 K ;
SU93I: F=2.452%3.07, f=1578 E25.12 &K
$X930: 60" 2 300" ; SU931: 60" F 240"

465 W

PC : 640 x 480 % 1600 x 1200

4% : NTSC, PAL, SECAM. YPbPr ( 480i/480p/576i/576p/720p/
1080i/1080p ), HDTV ( 720p/1080i/1080p )
B = 60% NTSC

{5l RGB : D-sub 15-§t (8) x|

HDMI (V. l.4a) x2

MHL (V. 2.1) x | (5 HDMIAHRE)

S- #14% : Mini DIN 4-§t x |

SESE (Y/CBICR, Y/PB/IPR) x| (5 RGBAHE)
S5 x|

RCA SJRS6A x | ; PC TITEA x | ; E5M x |
RJ45 LAN x | ({XAF=H)

{5l RGB : D-sub 15-%§t (8) x|

g x 1

USB (Type-A) x |

288 10W x 2

BRITIESL ( RS2329 % (2)

USB (Mini B type) x |

LTHMENSES x 2

LAN x | (R}45)

12V Eififii%k28 (&RARif 0.5A) x |

<85 24F (18.74%8)

VAC 100-240V , 7.1 A, 50-60Hz
BK694W ; Fl<05W ; RIEHH <3 W
0°C Fl 40°C ( Tk )

10% - 90% ( TSk )

4~ 30
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O HRIETRTFELLISEESh R EXBY ES,

wm

m AR

BESRFL I-CHIP DLP™ Y X 5 L

DMD Fv 7 $X930 : 0.7" DLP (1024 x 768). SU931 : 0.67" DLP (1920 x 1200)
Lo SX930: F=2.1 ~ 2.63, f=21.7 ~ 34.64 mm,

SU93I : F=2.45 ~ 3.07, f=15.78 ~ 25.12 mm
BEZXH 1 —2HA SX930: 60" ~ 300", SU93I : 60" ~ 240"

x
SsvJ 465 W
m ERLH
ik PC : 640 x 480 ~ 1600 x 1200
ET# : NTSC, PAL, SECAM. YPbPr (480i/480p/576i/576p/
720p/1080i/1080p), HDTYV (720p/1080i/1080p)
HhS—RAR—X 24 7 =60%NTSC
m 3R
AA 73 0% RGB : D-sub 15-pin (#X) x|
HDMI (V. 1.4a) x2
MHL (V. 2.1) x | (HDMI AATHEH)
S ETZ : MiniDIN4 E> x |
aviR—x> FETH (YICBICR. Y/IPB/PR)x | (RGB AHLH#H)
avRYy hEFH x|
RCAA—T1dAAxI, PCA—TasFd AN x|
L4874 x1
RJ45LANX | (T FE—LDH )
HA 773 8% RGB : D-sub 15-pin (AR) x|
A—FoAHAXI
USB (Type-A) x |
RAE—H—": 10Wx2
arveko—JL Y7Ly % :RS2329 EV (FR)
USB (Mini B type) x |
IR Z{EH x 2
LAN x | (RJ45)
12VDC (&KX 05A) x|
m AR
TOSTHENDEE <85kg(18.741bs)
EE VAC 100-240V, 7.1 A, 50-60Hz
HEEAH BK 694 W, RB NS <05W, Ry FT—9 RB UL <3 W
B {E;EEEFH 0°C ~ 40°C (BEHE &)
e 10% ~ 90% (REREE_ L)

(A L=BRI—FEy FEABLUNOER BB THEATEZEEA]

. 0
& - —

%ﬁ%
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o

AHSE

(T ZE A2 AIE S8 0] MEE 2 YBLICH.

m 3 AL

GA} A 2] SR DLP™ A 2]

DMD H $X930: 0.7" DLP (1024 x 768); SU931: 0.67" DLP(1920 x 1200)
A= $X930: F = 2.1 - 2.63, f= 21.7 - 34.64 mm;

SU931: F=2.45-3.07,f=15.78 - 25.12 mm
GA} AT 7] SX930: 60" - 300"; SUI3I: 60" - 240"

23 465 W
m 7] ALY
§3:'—]_-/§ PC: 640 x 480 ~ 1600 x 1200

H|T] 2 : NTSC, PAL, SECAM, YPbPr (480i/480p/576i/576p/720p/
1080i/1080p), HDTV (720p/1080i/1080p)

s 3 = 60% NTSC
m &3t
= o}¢ 21 RGB: D-Sub 153 (&) x|

HDMI(V. 1.4a) x 2
MHL (V. 2.1) x | (HDMI 483 &)

S-HgQ: vy DIN4H x|

AXYE H|H)Q (Y/CBICR, Y/PB/PR) x | (RGB J &I} T
AXAEHHL x|

RCA 202 g8 x|

PC oY 9438 x I

o] 3 x |

RJ45 LANx | (A EEZ 7 33 )

=4 OlGZ 1 RGB: D-Sub I5H (&) x |
e &4 x|
USB(AZ)xI
29A : 10W x 2

AES A4 AYE] :RS2329 H (F°)

USB (Mini B 3 ) x |

IR $417] x 2

LAN x | (RJ45)

12VDC EZA x | (Al 0.5 A)

m d¥EA

T2 A 2 < 8.5 kg (18.74 Ibs)
A4 VAC 100-240V, 7.1 A, 50-60Hz

2H AY Max. 694 W; t)7] < 0.5 W; M[EH] 3 t7] <3 W
ZF 2= 0°C ~ 40°C (1] -84 )

A 5= 10% - 90% (¥l52)

. - | ®
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For further information, please refer to the User Manual in the enclosed CD.
Pour plus d’informations, veuillez vous référer au Guide Utilisateur livré.
Fur weitere Informationen beziehen Sie sich bitte auf das mitgelieferte
Benutzerhandbuch.

Per maggiori informazioni si prega di fare riferimento al Manuale

Utente allegato.

Para obtenre mas informacion, consulte la Guia del usuario adjunta.

Para mais informacdes, consulte o manual do utilizador incluido.

Raadpleeg voor meer informatie de meegeleverde handleiding.

Bornee nogpo6HO cM. pyKOBOAC TBO NOJb30BaTENS], MOCTaBNSAEMOE B KOMIEKTE.
Wiecej informacji znajduje sie w zalagczonym podreczniku uzytkownika.

Mer information finns i den medféljande anvandarhandboken.

Dalsi informace si prosim vyhledeijte v pfiloZzené uZivatelské pfiruéce.

Daha fazla bilgi igin lttfen ekteki CD'de bulunan Kullanici Kilavuzu'na bakin.
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